
BID/RFP TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE:
BID OPENING DATE:
PROJECT MANAGER:

Absolute Home Improvement & 
Cleaning Services Inc.

$51,600.00

$118,610.00

$47,500.00

$11,375.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$234,585.00

2024 Cunniff Park 2-5 Playground Resurfacing-Fencing Project

Thursday, May 9, 2024 at 10:00am

Mike Evans

Base Bid Item

1: Demolition

3: Fencing/Gates (Installation/Materials)

2: Poured in Place Safety Surfacing (Installation/Materials)

4: Concrete Picnic Area, walks, and pads (Installation/Materials)

5: Relocation of Spinner Play Structure (Installation/Materials)

6: Picnic Tables (2) (Installation)

7: Restoration

Total Base Bid
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