BID/RFP TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE: 2024 Cunniff Park 2-5 Playground Resurfacing-Fencing Project

BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, May 9, 2024 at 10:00am

PROJECT MANAGER: Mike Evans

Base Bid Item	Absolute Home Improvement & Cleaning Services Inc.
1: Demolition	\$51,600.00
2: Poured in Place Safety Surfacing (Installation/Materials)	\$118,610.00
3: Fencing/Gates (Installation/Materials)	\$47,500.00
4: Concrete Picnic Area, walks, and pads (Installation/Materials)	\$11,375.00
5: Relocation of Spinner Play Structure (Installation/Materials)	\$2,000.00
6: Picnic Tables (2) (Installation)	\$1,000.00
7: Restoration	\$2,500.00
Total Base Bid	\$234,585.00

